
CHAI
TURMERIC 

INGREDIENTS
Ground Turmeric (74%), Natural Flavouring, 
Ground Ginger (8%), Natural Orange 
Flavouring.

STORAGE
Contents may settle during transport. Store 
in a cool dry place. Reseal pack after use. 
For best results use within six weeks of 
opening.

Zuma Turmeric Chai is golden, gently spiced, and 
naturally vibrant. This aromatic blend of turmeric 
and ginger with notes of orange and vanilla delivers 
a warming, earthy chai latte that’s delicious hot or 
iced. No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives 
- just bold taste and a naturally golden glow that 
looks as good as it tastes.

•	 No artificial colours, flavours or 
preservatives

•	 Approved by the Vegan Society

POUCH 100G ℮

SERVING SIZE 3G

SERVINGS APPROX 33

NUTRITION Per 100g  
as sold

Energy

Fat

of which saturates

Carbohydrate

of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt

1555 kJ /� 
370 kcal

7.6 g

2.2 g

61 g

52.3 g

16 g

6.4 g

0.08 g

HOW TO MAKE (12OZ/355ML)

1 2 3

1.	 Add 2 mini scoops (approx. 3g) Zuma Turmeric Chai 
into a 12oz cup.

2.	 Add 30ml of hot water and mix until smooth.  

3.	 Steam 250ml milk. Add to cup, stirring as you pour.
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