TURMERIC CHAI BEST NEW PRODUCT SPECIA BEVERN BEVE





Zuma Turmeric Chai is golden, gently spiced, and naturally vibrant. This aromatic blend of turmeric and ginger with notes of orange and vanilla delivers a warming, earthy chai latte that's delicious hot or iced. No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives – just bold taste and a naturally golden glow that looks as good as it tastes.

- No artificial colours, flavours or preservatives
- · Approved by the Vegan Society



HOW TO MAKE (120Z/355ML)



- 1. Add 2 mini scoops (approx. 3g) Zuma Turmeric Chai into a 12oz cup.
- 2. Add 30ml of hot water and mix until smooth.
- 3. Steam 250ml milk. Add to cup, stirring as you pour.

info@zumadrinks.com zumadrinks.com ©fi/zuma.drinks

ZUMA DRINKS BRISTOL, BS3 2HA, UK



POUCH	100G C	
SERVING SIZE		
SERVINGS	APPROX 33	
NUTRITION	Per 100g as sold	
Energy	1555 kJ / 370 kcal	
Fat	7.6 g	
of which saturates	2.2 g	
Carbohydrate	61 g	
of which sugars	52.3 g	
Fibre	16 g	
Protein	6.4 g	
Salt	0.08 g	

INGREDIENTS

Ground Turmeric (74%), Natural Flavouring, Ground Ginger (8%), Natural Orange Flavouring.

STORAGE

Contents may settle during transport. Store in a cool dry place. Reseal pack after use. For best results use within six weeks of opening.

